
 

111 HILLSDALE AVE E,
Toronto, Ontario
M4S1T4
Report
Ju ly 2 5 ,  2 0 2 3

Ali Sayeed

Mortgage Broker - M18002792
ali.sayeed@mortgagescout.ca

Purchase Summary

Home Price

$3,699,000
Down Payment
(25.00%)

$924,750

Mortgage Amount

$2,774,250

Home Price $3,699,000

Down Payment $924,750

Total Mortgage Amount $2,774,250

Total Monthly Cost

$18,492

  Mortgage Payment $17,096 / Monthly

  Increased Payment n/a

  Property Tax $1,196.52

  Heat $200

  Other Expenses $0

Total Monthly Cost $18,492
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The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Mortgage Summary

Monthly

$17,095.69

  Principal $2,642.04

  Interest $14,453.65

  Extra Principal $0.00

Total Payment $17,095.69

Mortgage Amount

$2,774,250

Fixed

6.34%

Term

36 Months

Balance end of Term

$2,670,462

Amortization

30 Years

   

Term Summary

Principal Paid $103,788.21

Interest Paid $511,656.75

Extra Principal $0.00

Total Payment $615,444.96

Amortization Graph
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Details

Payment Frequency Monthly

Extra Payment n/a

Annual Payment n/a

One-Time Prepayment n/a

Trigger Rate n/a

Effective Amortization 30 Years

Time Saving No Change

Term Interest Saving n/a

Total Interest Saving n/a

Amortization Schedule

Year Balance

Remaining

Annual

Interest Paid

Annual

Principal Paid

Annual

Paid

Total

Interest Paid

Total

Principal Paid

Total

Paid

1 $2,741,789 $172,688 $32,461 $205,148 $172,688 $32,461 $205,148

2 $2,707,238 $170,597 $34,551 $205,148 $343,285 $67,012 $410,297

3 $2,670,462 $168,372 $36,776 $205,148 $511,657 $103,788 $615,445

4 $2,631,317 $166,003 $39,145 $205,148 $677,660 $142,933 $820,593

5 $2,589,651 $163,482 $41,666 $205,148 $841,142 $184,599 $1,025,742

6 $2,545,301 $160,799 $44,350 $205,148 $1,001,941 $228,949 $1,230,890

7 $2,498,095 $157,942 $47,206 $205,148 $1,159,883 $276,155 $1,436,038

8 $2,447,849 $154,902 $50,246 $205,148 $1,314,785 $326,401 $1,641,187

9 $2,394,366 $151,666 $53,482 $205,148 $1,466,451 $379,884 $1,846,335

10 $2,337,439 $148,221 $56,927 $205,148 $1,614,672 $436,811 $2,051,483

11 $2,276,846 $144,555 $60,593 $205,148 $1,759,227 $497,404 $2,256,632

12 $2,212,350 $140,652 $64,496 $205,148 $1,899,880 $561,900 $2,461,780

13 $2,143,700 $136,499 $68,650 $205,148 $2,036,379 $630,550 $2,666,928

14 $2,070,629 $132,077 $73,071 $205,148 $2,168,456 $703,621 $2,872,076

15 $1,992,852 $127,371 $77,777 $205,148 $2,295,827 $781,398 $3,077,225

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Amortization Schedule (Continued)

Year Balance

Remaining

Annual

Interest Paid

Annual

Principal Paid

Annual

Paid

Total

Interest Paid

Total

Principal Paid

Total

Paid

16 $1,910,066 $122,362 $82,786 $205,148 $2,418,189 $864,184 $3,282,373

17 $1,821,948 $117,030 $88,118 $205,148 $2,535,219 $952,302 $3,487,521

18 $1,728,154 $111,355 $93,794 $205,148 $2,646,574 $1,046,096 $3,692,670

19 $1,628,320 $105,314 $99,834 $205,148 $2,751,888 $1,145,930 $3,897,818

20 $1,522,056 $98,884 $106,264 $205,148 $2,850,772 $1,252,194 $4,102,966

21 $1,408,948 $92,040 $113,108 $205,148 $2,942,812 $1,365,302 $4,308,115

22 $1,288,555 $84,756 $120,393 $205,148 $3,027,568 $1,485,695 $4,513,263

23 $1,160,408 $77,002 $128,147 $205,148 $3,104,570 $1,613,842 $4,718,411

24 $1,024,009 $68,748 $136,400 $205,148 $3,173,318 $1,750,241 $4,923,560

25 $878,824 $59,964 $145,185 $205,148 $3,233,282 $1,895,426 $5,128,708

26 $724,289 $50,613 $154,535 $205,148 $3,283,895 $2,049,961 $5,333,856

27 $559,800 $40,660 $164,488 $205,148 $3,324,555 $2,214,450 $5,539,005

28 $384,719 $30,066 $175,082 $205,148 $3,354,622 $2,389,531 $5,744,153

29 $198,360 $18,790 $186,358 $205,148 $3,373,412 $2,575,890 $5,949,301

30 $0 $6,788 $198,360 $205,148 $3,380,200 $2,774,250 $6,154,450

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
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Closing Costs

Estimated Closing Costs

$163,750
Home Price $3,699,000

Percentage of Home Price 4.43%

  Land Transfer Tax $157,900

  Appraisal $1,000

  Home Inspection $350

  Moving Costs $2,000

  Legal Fees $1,500

  Final Adjustments $1,000

Estimated Closing Costs $163,750
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Land Transfer Tax

Total Cost

$157,900
Location Ontario + Toronto

Home Price $3,699,000

First Time Buyer No

Ontario's land transfer tax is calculated based on the property value. The first $55K at 0.5%, then from $55K to 250K at 1%, the remaining up to

$400K at 1.5%, and the remaining balance up to $2M at 2%. Also, since January 1st, 2017 the balance greater than $2M is taxed 2.5%.




Also, if your property is located in Toronto, then there is an additional municipal land transfer tax. Fortunately, Ontario offers up to a maximum of

$4,000 rebate to first-time home buyers. Toronto also offers a rebate to first-time home buyers up to a maximum of $4,475.




Fortunately, our tool does all the number crunching for you.

Report ID: OABelcoky1pios7WMDNX

Download My Mortgage Toolbox
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